Paulista de Motovelocidade
Oficial FPM
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:Interlagos 17 18 07
Domingo Ttupeva 8,000 Km
starter 2 19/06/2016 08:56.
| Qualifying started at 13:41:02
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 13:43:30.428 1 13:44:27.237
(63) FABIO FLORENZANO 2 2:11.692 +3.280 13:45:42.120 2 2:21.035 +7.751 13:46:48.272
1 13:46:07.195 3 2:12.439 +4.027 13:47:54.559 3 2:16.562 +3.278 13:49:04.834
2 2:03.102 +2.037 13:48:10.297 4 2:10.772 +2.360 13:50:05.331 4 2:16.284 +3.000 13:51:21.118
3 2:01.142 +0.077 13:50:11.439 5 2:09.976 +1.564 13:52:15.307 5 2:13.284 13:53:34.402
4 2:02.867 +1.802 13:52:14.306 6 2:11.621 +3.209 13:54:26.928
5 2:03.395 +2.330 13:54:17.701 7 2:09.393 +0.981 13:56:36.321 (8) UINDSON BRAGA
6 2:01.065 13:56:18.766 8 2:08.412 13:58:44.733 1 13:44:26.101
7 2:04.570 +3.505 13:58:23.336 9 2:12.601 +4.189 14:00:57.334 2 2:21.803 +8.108 13:46:47.904
8 2:05.146 +4.081 14:00:28.482 10 2:14.009 +5.597 14:03:11.343 3 2:16.392 +2.697 13:49:04.296
9 2:01.339 +0.274 14:02:29.821 4 2:19.399 +5.704 13:51:23.695
(75) MARCELO ARITA 5 2:16.501 +2.806 13:53:40.196
(47) ROGERIO FERNANDES LINO 1 13:50:03.032 6 2:14.034 +0.339 13:55:54.230
1 13:44:34.742 2 6:16.803 +4:08.067 13:56:19.835 7 2:14.365 +0.670 13:58:08.595
2 2:12.916 +10.411 13:46:47.658 3 2:14.342 +5.606 13:58:34.177 8 2:14.063 +0.368 14:00:22.658
3 2:04.631 +2.126 13:48:52.289 4 2:13.613 +4.877 14:00:47.790 9 2:13.695 14:02:36.353
4 2:04.005 +1.500 13:50:56.294 5 2:08.736 14:02:56.526
5 2:02.505 13:52:58.799 (1) MARCO ANTONIO GRECO
(2) ADRIANO LOTFI 1 13:46:29.802
(55) FABIO ARITA 1 13:44:51.998 2 2:15.328 13:48:45.130
1 13:46:53.902 2 2:09.208 13:47:01.206
2 2:15.039 +12.471 13:49:08.941 3 2:16.668 +7.460 13:49:17.874 (29) FABIO VASQUES
3 2:10.291 +7.723 13:51:19.232 4 2:12.563 +3.355 13:51:30.437 1 13:44:27.930
4 2:02.568 13:53:21.800 5 2:16.299 +7.091 13:53:46.736 2 2:21.499 +4.584 13:46:49.429
5 2:05.212 +2.644 13:55:27.012 3 2:16.915 13:49:06.344
(26) FELIPE BAPTISTELLA 4 2:21.707 +4.792 13:51:28.051
(53) KLEBER MARQUES 1 13:43:58.208 5 2:22.911 +5.996 13:53:50.962
1 13:43:54.262 2 2:14.975 +4.621 13:46:13.183 6 2:23.404 +6.489 13:56:14.366
2 2:11.450 +7.143 13:46:05.712 3 2:14.512 +4.158 13:48:27.695 7 2:21.171 +4.256 13:58:35.537
3 2:04.307 13:48:10.019 4 2:14.012 +3.658 13:50:41.707 8 2:23.580 +6.665 14:00:59.117
4 2:07.769 +3.462 13:50:17.788 5 2:10.354 13:52:52.061 9 2:28.797 +11.882 14:03:27.914
5 2:10.974 +6.667 13:52:28.762 6 2:13.440 +3.086 13:55:05.501
6 2:09.995 +5.688 13:54:38.757 7 2:12.083 +1.729 13:57:17.584 (80) MARCOS HENRIQUE
7 2:06.765 +2.458 13:56:45.522 1 13:44:05.381
8 2:06.169 +1.862 13:58:51.691 (71) FLAVIO NOGUEIRA PEREIRA 2 2:28.040 +10.469 13:46:33.421
9 2:06.848 +2.541 14:00:58.539 1 13:43:20.049 3 2:24.377 +6.806 13:48:57.798
10 2:12.057 +7.750 14:03:10.596 2 2:11.801 +1.320 13:45:31.850 4 2:25.387 +7.816 13:51:23.185
3 2:14.375 +3.894 13:47:46.225 5 2:26.839 +9.268 13:53:50.024
(56) DIEGO HADAD 4 2:12.034 +1.553 13:49:58.259 6 2:23.022 +5.451 13:56:13.046
1 13:44:54.372 5 2:10.481 13:52:08.740 7 2:20.903 +3.332 13:58:33.949
2 2:11.522 +6.674 13:47:05.894 6 2:11.350 +0.869 13:54:20.090 8 2:19.516 +1.945 14:00:53.465
3 2:13.076 +8.228 13:49:18.970 7 2:12.469 +1.988 13:56:32.559 9 2:17.571 14:03:11.036
4 2:14.045 +9.197 13:51:33.015 8 2:11.342 +0.861 13:58:43.901
5 2:14.651 +9.803 13:53:47.666 9 2:12.826 +2.345 14:00:56.727 (17) CARLOS ALEXANDRE AGUIAR DE FREITAS MENEZE
6 2:09.733 +4.885 13:55:57.399 10 2:13.547 +3.066 14:03:10.274 1 13:44:28.823
7 2:06.623 +1.775 13:58:04.022 2 2:23.499 +5.883 13:46:52.322
8 2:11.168 +6.320 14:00:15.190 (86) MARCELO GONCALVES VENDA 3 2:22.467 +4.851 13:49:14.789
9 2:04.848 14:02:20.038 1 13:45:09.960 4 2:18.789 +1.173 13:51:33.578
2 2:15.768 +4.409 13:47:25.728 5 2:18.223 +0.607 13:53:51.801
(82) ALBERTO SETTANNI 3 2:11.432 +0.073 13:49:37.160 6 2:21.830 +4.214 13:56:13.631
1 13:54:25.427 4 2:16.500 +5.141 13:51:53.660 7 2:17.628 +0.012 13:58:31.259
2 2:09.565 +2.830 13:56:34.992 5 2:19.128 +7.769 13:54:12.788 8 2:17.616 14:00:48.875
3 2:09.506 +2.771 13:58:44.498 6 2:11.359 13:56:24.147 9 2:20.948 +3.332 14:03:09.823
4 2:08.478 +1.743 14:00:52.976 7 2:12.404 +1.045 13:58:36.551
5 2:06.735 14:02:59.711 8 2:13.510 +2.151 14:00:50.061 (20) GUSTAVO YAZIGI SARCINELLA
9 2:18.845 +7.486 14:03:08.906 1 13:44:20.555
(3) ERICK RIFFEL 2 2:22.956 +3.109 13:46:43.511
1 13:45:18.926 (100) FLAVIO GUERRA 3 2:19.847 13:49:03.358
2 2:07.300 13:47:26.226 1 13:43:52.861 4 2:21.058 +1.211 13:51:24.416
3 2:08.569 +1.269 13:49:34.795 2 2:20.833 +8.608 13:46:13.694 5 2:22.864 +3.017 13:53:47.280
4 2:09.751 +2.451 13:51:44.546 3 2:14.715 +2.490 13:48:28.409 6 2:21.322 +1.475 13:56:08.602
5 2:08.311 +1.011 13:53:52.857 4 2:12.225 13:50:40.634 7 2:21.094 +1.247 13:58:29.696
6 2:19.507 +12.207 13:56:12.364 5 2:15.737 +3.512 13:52:56.371 8 2:21.965 +2.118 14:00:51.661
7 2:07.860 +0.560 13:58:20.224 6 2:14.670 +2.445 13:55:11.041 9 2:24.056 +4.209 14:03:15.717
(92) CARLOS GUSTAVO NAVARRO (95) EDINAELSON SANTOS (70) MARCOS ANTONIO
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 13:44:35.884
2 2:20.519 13:46:56.403
3 2:28.731 +8.212 13:49:25.134
4 2:27.754 +7.235 13:51:52.888
5 2:25.437 +4.918 13:54:18.325
6 6:44.468 +4:23.949 14:01:02.793
7 2:26.197 +5.678 14:03:28.990
(4) RICARDO PORTO
1 13:43:40.376
2 2:27.891 +3.826 13:46:08.267
3 2:24.858 +0.793 13:48:33.125
4 2:24.166 +0.101 13:50:57.291
5 2:24.106 +0.041 13:53:21.397
6 2:24.885 +0.820 13:55:46.282
7 2:24.065 13:58:10.347
8 2:24.440 +0.375 14:00:34.787
9 2:25.976 +1.911 14:03:00.763
(19) JAIRO ROCHA TSUCHIYA
1 13:44:57.380
2 2:59.135 +11.012 13:47:56.515
3 6:49.524 +4:01.401 13:54:46.039
4 2:51.931 +3.808 13:57:37.970
5 2:52.427 +4.304 14:00:30.397
6 2:48.123 14:03:18.520
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